
DSDEN des AHP LISTE DES VOEUX GROUPE MOUVEMENT 2024

Numéro du 

groupe
Code Type Libellé

Mobilité 

obligatoire

Mis au 

mouvement
Commune de référence

Nombre de 

postes

35616 10_603 Autre (ENS - 004003) Enseignts - S.Digne Oui Oui 29

35617 10_197 Autre (ENS - 004004) Enseignts - S.DigneEx Oui Oui 19

35618 10_636 Autre (ENS - 004018) Enseignts - S.ChateauA Oui Oui 20

35619 10_608 Autre (ENS - 004009) Enseignts - S.Manosque Oui Oui 32

35620 10_639 Autre (ENS - 004022) Enseignts - S.Malijai Oui Oui 7

35621 10_630 Autre (ENS - 004012) Enseignts - S.Forcal Oui Oui 6

35622 10_606 Autre (ENS - 004007) Enseignts - S.Sisteron Oui Oui 15

35623 10_637 Autre (ENS - 004020) Enseignts - S.Oraison Oui Oui 7

35624 10_629 Autre (ENS - 004011) Enseignts - S.Volx Oui Oui 9

35625 10_622 Autre (ENS - 004010) Enseignts - S.STeTulle Oui Oui 11

35626 10_605 Autre (ENS - 004006) Enseignts - S.Barcelo Oui Oui 9

35627 10_633 Autre (ENS - 004015) Enseignts - S.Seyne Oui Oui 8

35628 10_607 Autre (ENS - 004008) Enseignts - S.Peipin Oui Oui 4

35629 10_194 Autre (ENS - 004001) Enseignts - S.Banon Oui Oui 11

35630 10_195 Autre (ENS - 004002) Enseignts - S.StEtienn Oui Oui 6

35631 10_631 Autre (ENS - 004013) Enseignts - S.Pierreru Oui Oui 2

35632 10_641 Autre (ENS - 004024) Enseignts - S.Greoux Oui Oui 7

35633 10_634 Autre (ENS - 004016) Enseignts - S.LaMotte Oui Oui 5

35636 10_604 Autre (ENS - 004005) Enseignts - S.Jabron Oui Oui 2

35637 10_640 Autre (ENS - 004023) Enseignts - S.Riez Oui Oui 11

35638 10_632 Autre (ENS - 004014) Enseignts - S.StAndré Oui Oui 12

35639 10_642 Autre (ENS - 004025) Enseignts - S.Rural Oui Oui 6

35640 12_603 Autre (DIR_2 - 004003) Dir. 2-7 - S.Digne Oui Oui 8

35641 12_197 Autre (DIR_2 - 004004) Dir. 2-7 - S.DigneEx Oui Oui 8

35642 12_636 Autre (DIR_2 - 004018) Dir. 2-7 - S.ChateauA Oui Oui 10

35643 12_608 Autre (DIR_2 - 004009) Dir. 2-7 - S.Manosque Oui Oui 6

35644 12_639 Autre (DIR_2 - 004022) Dir. 2-7 - S.Malijai Oui Oui 4

35645 12_630 Autre (DIR_2 - 004012) Dir. 2-7 - S.Forcal Oui Oui 2

35646 12_606 Autre (DIR_2 - 004007) Dir. 2-7 - S.Sisteron Oui Oui 10

35647 12_637 Autre (DIR_2 - 004020) Dir. 2-7 - S.Oraison Oui Oui 2

35648 12_629 Autre (DIR_2 - 004011) Dir. 2-7 - S.Volx Oui Oui 5

35649 12_622 Autre (DIR_2 - 004010) Dir. 2-7 - S.STeTulle Oui Oui 5

35650 12_605 Autre (DIR_2 - 004006) Dir. 2-7 - S.Barcelo Oui Oui 7

35651 12_633 Autre (DIR_2 - 004015) Dir. 2-7 - S.Seyne Oui Oui 5

35652 12_607 Autre (DIR_2 - 004008) Dir. 2-7 - S.Peipin Oui Oui 3

35653 12_194 Autre (DIR_2 - 004001) Dir. 2-7 - S.Banon Oui Oui 7

35654 12_195 Autre (DIR_2 - 004002) Dir. 2-7 - S.StEtienn Oui Oui 3

35655 12_631 Autre (DIR_2 - 004013) Dir. 2-7 - S.Pierreru Oui Oui 2

35656 12_641 Autre (DIR_2 - 004024) Dir. 2-7 - S.Greoux Oui Oui 6

35657 12_634 Autre (DIR_2 - 004016) Dir. 2-7 - S.LaMotte Oui Oui 4

35658 12_604 Autre (DIR_2 - 004005) Dir. 2-7 - S.Jabron Oui Oui 3

35659 12_640 Autre (DIR_2 - 004023) Dir. 2-7 - S.Riez Oui Oui 6

35660 12_632 Autre (DIR_2 - 004014) Dir. 2-7 - S.StAndré Oui Oui 8

35661 12_642 Autre (DIR_2 - 004025) Dir. 2-7 - S.Rural Oui Oui 4

42415 11_603 Autre REM S.DIGNE Oui Oui 12

42416 11_197 Autre REM S.DIGNE EX Oui Oui 3

42417 11_636 Autre REM S.CHATEAU ARNOUX Oui Oui 6

42419 11_608 Autre REM S.MANOSQUE Oui Oui 11

42420 11_639 Autre REM S.MALIJAI Oui Oui 2

42421 11_630 Autre REM S.FORCALQUIER Oui Oui 2

42422 11_606 Autre REM S.SISTERON Oui Oui 7

42424 11_637 Autre REM S.ORAISON Oui Oui 2

42438 11_622 Autre REM S.SAINTE TULLE Oui Oui 2

42439 11_605 Autre REM S.BARCELONNETTE Oui Oui 2

42440 11_633 Autre REM S.SEYNE Oui Oui 3

42445 11_641 Autre REM S.GREOUX LES BAINS Oui Oui 2

42450 11_632 Autre REM S. ST ANDRE LES ALPES Oui Oui 2

35576 004049-00 Assimilé commune ECEL - G0000 - CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN Non Oui CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN (004049) 3

35577 004049-01 Assimilé commune ECMA - G0000 - CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN Non Oui CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN (004049) 3

35578 004070-00 Assimilé commune ECEL - G0000 - DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui DIGNE LES BAINS (004070) 10

35579 004070-01 Assimilé commune ECMA - G0000 - DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui DIGNE LES BAINS (004070) 10

35581 004112-01 Assimilé commune CP12 - G0000 - MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 2

35582 004112-02 Assimilé commune ECEL - G0000 - MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 7

35583 004112-03 Assimilé commune ECMA - G0000 - MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 7

35584 004112-05 Assimilé commune GS12 - G0000 - MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 3

35585 004116-00 Assimilé commune ECEL - G0000 - LES MEES Non Oui LES MEES (004116) 2

35586 004116-01 Assimilé commune ECMA - G0000 - LES MEES Non Oui LES MEES (004116) 2

35587 004197-00 Assimilé commune ECEL - G0000 - STE TULLE Non Oui STE TULLE (004197) 2

35589 004209-00 Assimilé commune ECEL - G0000 - SISTERON Non Oui SISTERON (004209) 4

35590 004209-01 Assimilé commune ECMA - G0000 - SISTERON Non Oui SISTERON (004209) 4

35591 0040011-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE BANON Non Oui 6

35592 0040011-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE BANON Non Oui 3

35593 0040012-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui 17

35594 0040012-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui 17

35595 0040013-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE SISTERON Non Oui 7

35596 0040013-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE SISTERON Non Oui 7

35598 0040014-01 Autre CP12 - G0000 - ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 2

35599 0040014-02 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 16

35600 0040014-03 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 15

35601 0040014-05 Autre GS12 - G0000 - ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 3

35602 0040015-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE VALLEE UBAYE Non Oui 4

35603 0040015-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE VALLEE UBAYE Non Oui 3

35604 0040016-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE FORCALQUIER Non Oui 6

35605 0040016-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE FORCALQUIER Non Oui 7

35606 0040017-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE SAINT ANDRE Non Oui 4

35607 0040017-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE SAINT ANDRE Non Oui 5

35608 0040018-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE VALLEE BLANCHE Non Oui 3

35609 0040018-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE VALLEE BLANCHE Non Oui 3

35610 0040019-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE LA MOTTE DU CAIRE Non Oui 3

35611 0040019-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE LA MOTTE DU CAIRE Non Oui 4

35612 0040021-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE CARREFOUR BLEONE DURANCE Non Oui 11

35613 0040021-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE CARREFOUR BLEONE DURANCE Non Oui 10

35614 0040022-00 Autre ECEL - G0000 - ZONE RIEZ Non Oui 6

35615 0040022-01 Autre ECMA - G0000 - ZONE RIEZ Non Oui 8

42582 004049-02 Assimilé commune TR - G0000 - CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN Non Oui CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN (004049) 3
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42583 004049-03 Assimilé commune TS - G0000 - CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN Non Oui CHATEAU ARNOUX ST AUBAN (004049) 3

42586 004070-02 Assimilé commune TR - G0000 - DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui DIGNE LES BAINS (004070) 5

42591 004070-03 Assimilé commune TRFC - ASH - G0147 - DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui DIGNE LES BAINS (004070) 6

42592 004070-04 Assimilé commune TS - TD - G0000 - DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui DIGNE LES BAINS (004070) 9

42593 004112-06 Assimilé commune TR - G0000 - MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 7

42594 004112-07 Assimilé commune TRFC - ASH - G0147 - MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 4

42595 004112-08 Assimilé commune TS - TD - G0000 -MANOSQUE Non Oui MANOSQUE (004112) 9

42596 004209-02 Assimilé commune TR - G0000 - SISTERON Non Oui SISTERON (004209) 4

42597 004209-03 Assimilé commune TRFC - ASH - G0147 - SISTERON Non Oui SISTERON (004209) 3

42598 004209-04 Assimilé commune TS - TD - G0000 - SISTERON Non Oui SISTERON (004209) 2

42599 0040012-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui 8

42600 0040012-03 Autre TRFC - ASH - G0147 - ZONE DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui 6

42601 0040012-04 Autre TS - TD - G0000 - ZONE DIGNE LES BAINS Non Oui 14

42602 0040013-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE SISTERON Non Oui 5

42603 0040013-03 Autre TRFC - ASH - G0147 -ZONE SISTERON Non Oui 3

42604 0040013-04 Autre TS - TD - G0000 - ZONE SISTERON Non Oui 2

42605 0040014-06 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 10

42606 0040014-07 Autre TRFC - ASH - G0147 -ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 4

42607 0040014-08 Autre TS - TD - G0000 - ZONE MANOSQUE Non Oui 15

42609 0040015-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE VALLEE UBAYE Non Oui 2

42610 0040016-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE FORCALQUIER Non Oui 2

42611 0040016-03 Autre TS - G0000 - ZONE FORCALQUIER Non Oui 3

42613 0040017-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE SAINT ANDRE Non Oui 2

42615 0040018-03 Autre TS - G0000 - ZONE VALLEE BLANCHE Non Oui 2

42621 0040021-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE CARREFOUR BLEONE DURANCE Non Oui 7

42629 0040021-04 Autre TS - TD - G0000 - ZONE CARREFOUR BLEONE DURANCE Non Oui 9

42630 0040022-02 Autre TR - G0000 - ZONE RIEZ Non Oui 3

42631 0040022-03 Autre TS - G0000 - ZONE RIEZ Non Oui 2

42825 Bai-04-22 Balayette Affectation hors voeux 2022 Non Oui 2

42826 004197-01 Assimilé commune ECMA - G0000 - STE TULLE Non Oui STE TULLE (004197) 2


